DCS520 CORDLESS PLUNGE SAW 1




Item Part Number

(o
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58

1007210-00
1009031-00
492062-00
491035-00
N423488
1005703-00
949886-38
N438611
330019-66
N423492
330045-18
N423490
N494138
N423489
330065-16
329930-00
N431460
330065-09
330065-05
1005371-00
N019976
1006028-00
1008323-00
330016-01
1006719-00
493499-00
496980-00
496979-00
370170
1005444-00
490549-00
1008577-00
491838-00

Parts List DCS520 CORDLESS PLUNGE SAW 1

Qty Part Description

1
1
1

SPRING COMPRESSION
LEVER LOCK
HANDLE

PLATE

HOUSING MOTOR
WASHER

SCREW

DIAL PLATE
SCREW

PLATE SA

SCREW
CLAMSHELL
STATOR SA
CLAMSHELL
SCREW

FOAM

HANDLE

SCREW

SCREW

SPRING COMPRESSION
PIN

SPRING TORSION
PLATE LOCK
WASHER

SCREW TORX
BUTTON

PIN

PLATE

CIRCLIP

SPRING COMPRESSION
SCREW

BUTTON

CIRCLIP

General Description

M8X40

Speed
M3.5x16 T15
Adapter

M5 x 35-T25
LH

+ Module

RH

M4 X 45 T20

M4 x 25
4x10

M3X8

M8
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Item Part Number
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490551-00
330045-07
1007370-00
491225-00
N494141
330045-44
N053249
N494142
N122099
N119679
N494146
496697-00
493529-00
490690-00
N494148
1007325-00
490691-00
491573-00
N494143
490687-00
1005549-00
490702-00
492088-00
491446-00
1005053-00
1007977-00
1005704-00
395889-00
490877-00
330045-15
098128-40
496804-00
496806-00

Parts List DCS520 CORDLESS PLUNGE SAW 1

Qty Part Description

1
3
1
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OUTER FLANGE
SCREW

GEAR & SPINDLE SA
GASKET
GEARCASE SA
SCREW

BEARING
ARMATURE SA
BLOCK

SPRING

LINKAGE SA
NEEDLE ROLLER
WASHER SPECIAL
PIN

LINKAGE SA
SPACER

PIN

SPRING TORSION
BASEPLATE SA
PIN

SPRING CLIP
COVER

SCREW

SPRING COMPRESSION
SPRING GUIDE
HINGE

WASHER M6
KNOB

RETAINING PLATE
SCREW
CARRIAGE BOLT
KNOB

SCREW

General Description

M4#*20 T20

+ Bearings

M4X8 T20

Link Long

M3X8 CSK

rear

12X1.6

M5 X 20 T25 THD FORM
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Item Part Number
101 N515550
105 490703-01
111 1007976-00
112 496698-00
113 N455672
114 491542-00
115 1005219-00
116 1007560-00
120 389235-04
121 NO018408
122 153637-06
124 490829-00
125 491151-00
130 491170-00
131 496621-00
132 491149-00
133 1008510-00
134 NO018403
135 490955-00
136 N455674
137 330045-07
138 N025979
139 491536-00
140  629745-00
150 98000-11
800 870889-03
801 N465891
816 492112-00
821 N465890
836 559691-99
837 559695-99
838 559698-99
839 559696-99

Parts List DCS520 CORDLESS PLUNGE SAW 1

Qty Part Description

1
1
1

BUTTON SA
BUTTON
HINGE
SCREW.SPECIAL
GUARD
COVERPLATE
WASHER M5
RETAINER
SCREW

RIVING KNIFE
SCREW
POINTER
ADJUSTER DEPTH
POINTER
SCREW

SCALE

DEPTH STOP
CARRIER
SPRING
GUARD

SCREW

DUST PORT

O RING
CIRCLIP
HEXKEY 5 MM
GREASE
LABEL

BRAND LABEL
RATING LABEL

S.T.INSERTION TOOL

S.T.SUPPORT JIG

SERVICE TOOLING KIT

S.T.ASSEMBLY JIG

General Description

inc 50,51,52,53

Patch Lock

Inner

12.3x1

7.8mm

M8X10

Black

Metric

Outer

M4*20 T20

20g Paragon EP 1/2

Brushless

Press Tool
Support Tool
inc 836 837 838 839

support tool
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QW

QW



Item Part Number

840
860
861
862
863
864
866
867
871

596002-99
H1400196008
N445186
H1500082520
P910190
N470465
N473851
N462141
N473860

Parts List DCS520 CORDLESS PLUNGE SAW 1

Qty Part Description

1
1
1

NN

S.T.ASSEMBLY JIG

HANDLE

KITBOX

LATCH

LATCH

INSERT

BATTERY 3 X18V-6.0AH-108WH
SAFETY CAP

CHARGER QW

General Description

Guide Pin

TSTAK VI

Li-Ion - DCB546-XJ
EURO
DCB118-QW
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No
TSTAK No
No
TSTAK No
TSTAK No
TSTAK No

DCS520T1 +No

T2 No

No

Markets

QW
QW
QW



